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City of West Monroe
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ACCOUNTING PERIOD 02/2025

FUND 901

ACCOUNT

Utility EnLerprise Fund
ACCOUNT

DESCRIPTION
********** CURRENT **********
ESTIMATED ACTUAL IREV

******** YEAR_TO_DATE ********
ESTIMATED ACTUAII *REV

ANNUAL
ESTIMATE

UNREALIZED
BALANCE

340
344

Charges for Services
Sanitat ion
Sewer10 L5

10 *

1s 10

UL.ilities

Sewer Dist 5

Sanitat ion

Public Works
Water
Treatment Plant
Penalty

10 * Utilities

Pub11c Works

Charges for Services

Fines
Fees

Fees

.F',1nes

Invstmnts, Rents, Contribub
Investment Earnings

Investment Earnings

Invstmnts, Rents, Contribut

Other Financing Sourees
fnterfund Transfers In

lnt.erfund Transfers In

Proceeds from Asset Disp

Proceeds from Asset. Disp

Gen Long Term Debt Issued

Gen Long Term Debt Issued

94 | 129

94,129

128, 333

222,462

L92 , 035
138,74C)

10, 500

341-,275

563 ,737

95, 508 . 60

95,508.50

724 , 605 .55

220 , L14 .15

zts ,645 .27
t65 ,675 .59

9,288.40

390,6]-0.26

6L0 ,724 .41_

188,258

188,258

256 ,666

4AA a)a

384,070
277 ,480

2l-, 000

582,550

L,727,474

185, 153 .71-

185, 153 . 71

22L ,265 .69

406 ,429 .40

411, 501
1na 11L
l7 , 71-6

85
60
13

to7
110

84

)-, L29 ,547

t,]-29 ,547

1, 540, 000

2 , 569 ,547

2 ,304 , 4t8
1,664 ,87 5

125, 000

4,095 ,294

6 ,7 64,84]-

944,383 .29

944 ,383 .29

l-,318,734.3L

2,263,11-7.50

L,892,916.1s
1,360,701.40

108,283 .87

3,361,901.42

s,625,019.02

00

00

00

to2

1 n)

97

99

98

98

86

91344

348
10
20
25

10
10
10

1-t2
119

89

341,275 390 ,6t0 .26 115 682 ,550 '733,392.58 L07 4,O95,294 3,36l- ,901.42

348

340

350
352

352

350

350
351

351

360

3 90
391

391

392

392

3 93

393

1l_ s 733 ,392 .58

L,L39,821.98

107

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

00

00 0

0

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

00

00

000

00

00

00

00

00 000 00 00

0
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ACCOUNTING PER]OD 02/2025

FUND 901

ACCOUNT

Utilit-y Enterprise Fund
ACCOUNT

DESCRlPT'1ON
********** CURRENT **********
ESTIMATED ACTUAL ?REV

******** YEAR_TO_DAT'E ********
EST]MAI'ED ACTUAL ?REV

ANNTIAL
ESTTMATE

UNREALIZED
BA],ANCE

394 Miscellaneous Revenue
10 00 Other Misc Revenue

394 ** Miscel-laneous Revenue

390 *** Other Financing Sources

FUND TOTAL Utility EnLerprise Fund

GRAND TOTAI,

4L7

477

4L7

s64,754

564 ,1-54

1-4,759.71

74,759.71

L4,759.71-

625 ,484 .1-2

625 ,484 .t2

834

834

834

1,128,308

r.,128,308

1-6 ,084.71

L6,084.71

16,O84.71-

1, 155, 905.69

1,1-55,905.69

5, 000

5, 000

5, 000

6,769,84l.

6,769,547

11,084.71_-

11, 084 .71-

11,084.71-

5,673,934.31

5,613,934.31

3540

3540

L929

1929
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PAGE 1
ACCOUNTING PERIOD 02,/2025

ITUND 901 ULility Enterprise Fur:d
ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT DESCRTPTION
DEBIT

BALANCE
CRED]T

BALANCE

101

1l- 5

115

1l- 5

115

1 1,6

],26

149

151

162

762

163

153

165

1.6 s

202

207

208

2]-8

223

1.26

238

242

242

243

244

01 00

10 10

t 2 00

40 20

70 20

L0 00

12 10

10 00

00 00

00 00

1-0 00

00 00

10 00

00 00

10 00

00 00

10 35

25 00

03 00

10 00

10 10

1_0 00

10 00

20 00

00 00

00 00

Cash ,/ OPerating Cash

utility Bil1ing,/ utility

Accounts Receivable ,/ Bilted Services

Due From Employees / Travel Advances

Due From other EntiLies / Riverwood

Allowance for uncollecLab / utit-ity Billing

ouachita Parish / Sewer Dist #5

Deferred Charges / NeL Pension Liability

Fixed Assets / l,and

Fixed Assets / InfrasLructure

lnfrasLructure / Accumulated DepreciaLion

Fixed Assets / Building

Building / Accumulated Depreciation

Fixed Assets / Machinery & Equipment

Machinery & Equipment / AecumulaLed Depreciation

Current Liabilities / Vouchers/Accounts Payable

Sales Tax Payable / Water

Due to other Funds / 2010 DEQ sRB cap Add & cn

Payroll Liabilities / Accrued VAC/srC

Deferred Revenue / Overpayments

Utilities / Water

Net Pension ObligaLion / MERS

Fund Egutiy / Revenue ConLrol Account

Fund Equtiy / Expenditure Cntrl Summary

Fund EquiLy / Encumbrance Control

Fund Equity / Reserve for Encumbrances

227 ,954.33

1" ,582 ,860 .47

10, 017 .00

L2,725.OO

203 ,488 .25

1,53'7,845.56

74, 150 . 00

54,724,584.00

73 ,435 .92

2 , O58 ,506 . 28

1, O37 ,645 .91

9,28L.81

182.00

770, 911.31

31,682,986 .94

't1 t1L'7E.

1,842,190 .26

23,360.46

45 ,048 .25

591, 000.00

209 ,917 .68

872,628 .96

237,809.83

4,339 ,878 .02

1,1"5s,906.69

9,281.81



pREPARED 09 / l7 /2024, 14 :14 :20
PROGRAM: GM25'1U
City of West-. Morlroe

2025 TRIAL BAI,ANCE
AS OF 08/3L/2024

PAGE 2
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FUND 901 UtiliLy Enterprise Fund
ACCOU}TI

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
DEBIT

BALANCE
CREDIT

BAi,ANCE

250 00 00

254 10 00

261 10 00

Fund EquiLy / pr Yr Res for Encumbrance

ReLained Earnings / Unreserved Retnd Earnlngs

lnvested in Capital Assts / ConLribuEed Capital

FUND TOTAI,S

FUND IS IN BAi,ANCE

32 ,464, 904 . 18

71 ,509 .36

52, 088, 651 . B0

94, 0L6,899 .72 94,0t6 ,899 .72


